
1 植  村      駿

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ユニバースFSC 8 118.30 57.52 60.78 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T 10.10 1.18 11.282 2 2 2 2

2 3F+2T 6.60 0.00 6.600 0 0 0 0

3 2Lo 1.70 -0.41 1.29-2 -2 -2 -3 -3

4 FCSp3 2.80 0.17 2.970 0 1 1 1

5 3Lz 5.90 0.71 6.611 2 1 1 1

6 3T 4.62 X 0.59 5.211 2 1 1 2

7 2A+1Eu+3S 8.91 X -0.09 8.821 1 -1 -1 -1

8 ChSq1 3.00 1.00 4.002 3 2 1 2

9 CSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 1 1 1 1

10 2A 3.63 X 0.66 4.292 2 2 2 2

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.42 3.921 2 1 1 1

53.06 57.52

Composition 3.33 6.006.00 6.25 5.75 6.00 6.00

Presentation 3.33 6.206.50 6.25 5.75 6.25 6.25

Skating Skills 3.33 6.056.25 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.00

60.78

2 小  島  志  凰

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

浪速中・高ｽｹｰﾄ部 7 96.30 45.02 53.28 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+1Eu+2F 8.20 0.59 8.791 1 1 1 1

2 3Lo 4.90 0.00 4.900 0 0 0 0

3 3T 4.20 -1.34 2.86-2 -4 -3 -3 -4

4 3S+2T 5.60 0.26 5.860 1 0 1 1

5 CSSp3 2.60 0.10 2.701 0 0 1 0

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 1

7 FCSp3 2.80 0.00 2.800 0 0 0 0

8 3Lz F 6.49 X -2.95 3.54-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 3F F 5.83 X -2.65 3.18-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 2A 3.63 X -0.59 3.04-2 -1 -2 -2 -2

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1 1

50.75 45.02

Composition 3.33 5.305.50 5.00 5.50 5.25 5.25

Presentation 3.33 5.305.25 5.50 5.25 5.00 5.50

Skating Skills 3.33 5.405.75 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.50

53.28

転倒:  -2.00 (2)
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3 樋  口  温  之

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

山陽学園 4 91.48 38.53 52.95 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz<+2T < 6.02 -0.75 5.27-1 -2 -1 -2 -2

2 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0 0

3 3F!< ! 4.24 -1.19 3.05-3 -2 -3 -3 -3

4 FCSp2 2.30 0.28 2.581 2 1 1 1

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.60 3.601 1 1 1 2

6 2A<+1Eu+3S< < 6.58 -1.31 5.27-4 -4 -3 -4 -4

7 CSSp4 3.00 0.54 3.542 1 1 2 3

8 2T+2T* * 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

9 3T 4.62 X 0.42 5.041 1 1 1 1

10 2A 3.63 X 0.46 4.091 2 1 1 2

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.56 4.062 1 2 1 2

38.92 38.53

Composition 3.33 5.305.25 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.50

Presentation 3.33 5.355.50 5.50 5.00 5.00 5.75

Skating Skills 3.33 5.255.00 5.25 5.00 5.50 5.50

52.95

4 谷          圭

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山FSC 5 89.81 41.19 48.62 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo< < 3.92 -1.73 2.19-4 -5 -5 -5 -3

2 2A 3.30 0.26 3.561 1 1 1 0

3 3T+2T 5.50 0.00 5.500 0 0 0 0

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.12 3.121 0 0 1 0

5 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0 0

6 3T 4.20 0.42 4.621 1 1 1 1

7 2A+2T 5.06 X 0.26 5.321 1 1 1 0

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 2 1 1 0

9 2Lz!+1Eu+2S ! 4.29 X -0.17 4.12-1 0 -1 -1 -1

10 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.28 3.780 1 1 1 1

41.25 41.19

Composition 3.33 4.904.75 5.25 5.00 4.75 4.75

Presentation 3.33 4.804.75 5.00 5.00 4.50 4.75

Skating Skills 3.33 4.905.00 5.25 5.00 4.75 4.50

48.62
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5 田  口  織  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

愛媛イヨテツSC 6 85.92 36.30 51.62 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   REP=Jump repetition   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo+2T 6.20 0.49 6.691 1 1 1 1

2 3Lz!< ! F 4.72 -2.36 2.36-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3S 4.30 0.17 4.470 1 0 0 1

4 FCSp2 2.30 0.05 2.351 1 -1 0 0

5 3T+2T 5.50 -0.25 5.250 -1 -1 -1 0

6 3Sq+REP q 3.01 -1.89 1.12-4 -5 -5 -5 -3

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

8 2Lz F 2.31 X -1.05 1.26-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 2A 3.63 X 0.07 3.701 0 0 0 0

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.40 3.401 0 1 1 1

11 CSSp3 2.60 0.10 2.700 -1 1 1 1

40.57 36.30

Composition 3.33 5.155.25 5.00 5.25 5.25 5.00

Presentation 3.33 5.155.00 5.25 5.25 5.00 5.25

Skating Skills 3.33 5.205.25 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.00

51.62

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

6 生  田  琉  悟

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

浪速中・高ｽｹｰﾄ部 3 73.34 32.38 43.96 -3.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-3.00

Base
Value

1 3F 5.30 -1.70 3.60-3 -4 -3 -3 -3

2 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

4 FCSp4 3.20 0.38 3.582 1 1 1 1

5 3Lo F 4.90 -2.45 2.45-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 2T 1.43 X -0.39 1.04-2 -4 -3 -3 -3

7 CSSp3 2.60 0.21 2.811 1 0 1 1

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.20 3.201 0 0 0 1

9 3S<+2Aq+2A+SEQ < F 11.04 X -1.72 9.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 3Sq q F 4.73 X -2.15 2.58-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

11 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.25 2.250 -1 -1 -1 -2

40.50 32.38

Composition 3.33 4.454.50 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.50

Presentation 3.33 4.204.25 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.25

Skating Skills 3.33 4.554.75 4.75 4.50 4.25 4.50

43.96

転倒:  -3.00 (3)
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7 小  倉  秀  斗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 1 65.63 27.50 41.13 -3.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-3.00

Base
Value

1 3F!< ! F 4.24 -2.12 2.12-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Tq+2T q 5.50 -0.84 4.66-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 2A 3.30 0.07 3.371 0 0 0 0

4 CCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 0

5 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.12 0.48-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.10 3.100 0 0 0 1

7 2A F 3.63 X -1.65 1.98-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 FSSp1 2.00 -0.04 1.960 0 0 0 -1

9 3T< < F 3.70 X -1.68 2.02-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.14 3.641 1 0 0 0

33.64 27.50

Composition 3.33 4.204.25 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.25

Presentation 3.33 4.054.00 4.25 4.00 4.00 4.00

Skating Skills 3.33 4.104.25 4.00 4.25 4.00 4.00

41.13

転倒:  -3.00 (3)

8 越  野  隆  清

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ユニバースFSC 2 64.32 24.86 41.46 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3Tq q 4.20 -1.18 3.02-3 -2 -3 -3 -3

2 2S 1.30 0.03 1.331 0 0 0 0

3 2A F 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FCSp3 2.80 0.06 2.861 0 0 0 0

5 2Lz!+2T+1A+SEQ ! 4.50 -0.21 4.29-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

6 3T<+REP < F 2.59 X -1.68 0.91-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 CCoSp2 2.50 0.25 2.751 1 1 1 1

8 2F!<< ! 0.55 X -0.25 0.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.00-1 0 0 1 0

10 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

11 CSSp4 3.00 -0.12 2.88-2 0 0 0 0

29.61 24.86

Composition 3.33 4.154.00 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.25

Presentation 3.33 4.053.75 4.00 4.00 4.25 4.25

Skating Skills 3.33 4.254.00 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.25

41.46

転倒:  -2.00 (2)
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